18.04.2010

25.04.2010

01.05.2010

09.05.2010

16.05.2010

06.06.2010

13.06.2010

20.06.2010

27.06.2010

03.07.2010

04.07.2010

11.07.2010

19.09.2010

25.09.2010

10.10.2010

Erfolge 2010 Sarah:

MSC Abensberg
MSC Vohburg

AC Regensburg

MC Neuburg

MSF Olching

MSC am Tegernsee
MSC Schrobenhausen
MSC Pfaffenhofen
MSC Hausham
MSC Neustadt
MSC Olching

AMC Moosburg

MC Ingolstadt

MC Kelheim

MSC“12“Miinchen

Seite 1

IN-CUP/N3
IN-CUP
IN-CUP/N3
IN-CUP
Sudbay./MJK
Sudbay./MJK
Sudbay./IN-CUP
IN-CUP
Sudbay.
IN-CUP
Sudbay./MJK
IN-CUP/N3
IN-CUP
IN-CUP

MJK

16.Platz

11.Platz

24 Platz

5.Platz

7 .Platz

15.Platz

3.Platz

8.Platz

3.Platz

15.Platz

8.Platz

5.Platz

5.Platz

8.Platz

3.Platz



	Tabelle1

