

Erfolge 2010 Sarah:

18.04.2010	MSC Abensberg	IN-CUP/N3	16.Platz
25.04.2010	MSC Vohburg	IN-CUP	11.Platz
01.05.2010	AC Regensburg	IN-CUP/N3	24.Platz
09.05.2010	MC Neuburg	IN-CUP	5.Platz
16.05.2010	MSF Olching	Südbay./MJK	7.Platz
06.06.2010	MSC am Tegernsee	Südbay./MJK	15.Platz
13.06.2010	MSC Schrobenhausen	Südbay./IN-CUP	3.Platz
20.06.2010	MSC Pfaffenhofen	IN-CUP	8.Platz
27.06.2010	MSC Hausham	Südbay.	3.Platz
03.07.2010	MSC Neustadt	IN-CUP	15.Platz
04.07.2010	MSC Olching	Südbay./MJK	8.Platz
11.07.2010	AMC Moosburg	IN-CUP/N3	5.Platz
19.09.2010	MC Ingolstadt	IN-CUP	5.Platz
25.09.2010	MC Kelheim	IN-CUP	8.Platz
10.10.2010	MSC“12“München	MJK	3.Platz